South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
February 09, 2026, 03:19:05 pm

Session 105 - (1983-1984)

S*0150 (Rat #0280, Act #0271 of 1984) General Bill, By T.D. Wise, M.E. McDonald and E.J. Patterson
Similar (H 2305)

A Bill to amend Section 12-7-310, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to income tax exemptions,
so as to, among other things, provide an exemption of two thousand dollars to an individual who has adopted a "special needs
child" and furnishes the child's chief support, and to define the term, "special needs child".-amended title

01/25/83
01/25/83
02/09/83
02/17/83
02/17/83
02/22/83
02/23/83
02/23/83
01/11/84
01/12/84
01/12/84
01/13/84
01/13/84
01/17/84
01/19/84
01/19/84
01/19/84
01/19/84
02/02/84
02/09/84
02/14/84
02/14/84
02/14/84
02/17/84

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-244

Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-244

Committee report: Favorable Finance SJ-355

Read second time SJ-488

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-488
Read third time and sent to House SJ-512

Introduced and read first time HJ-1140

Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-1140
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Ways and Means HJ-347
Amended HJ-432

Read second time HJ-433

Read third time HJ-458

Returned HJ-458

Concurred in House amendment and enrolled SJ-387
Recalled from Legislative Council SJ-416
Reconsidered SJ-416

House amendment amended SJ-416

Returned SJ-416

Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-814
Ratified R 280

Signed By Governor

Effective date 01/01/84

Act No. 271

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



