

Session 105 - (1983-1984)

S*0150 (Rat #0280, Act #0271 of 1984) General Bill, By T.D. Wise, M.E. McDonald and E.J. Patterson

Similar (H 2305)

A Bill to amend Section 12-7-310, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to income tax exemptions, so as to, among other things, provide an exemption of two thousand dollars to an individual who has adopted a "special needs child" and furnishes the child's chief support, and to define the term, "special needs child".-amended title

01/25/83	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-244
01/25/83	Senate	Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-244
02/09/83	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Finance SJ-355
02/17/83	Senate	Read second time SJ-488
02/17/83	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-488
02/22/83	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-512
02/23/83	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-1140
02/23/83	House	Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-1140
01/11/84	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Ways and Means HJ-347
01/12/84	House	Amended HJ-432
01/12/84	House	Read second time HJ-433
01/13/84	House	Read third time HJ-458
01/13/84	House	Returned HJ-458
01/17/84	Senate	Concurred in House amendment and enrolled SJ-387
01/19/84	Senate	Recalled from Legislative Council SJ-416
01/19/84	Senate	Reconsidered SJ-416
01/19/84	Senate	House amendment amended SJ-416
01/19/84	Senate	Returned SJ-416
02/02/84	House	Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-814
02/09/84		Ratified R 280
02/14/84		Signed By Governor
02/14/84		Effective date 01/01/84
02/14/84		Act No. 271
02/17/84		Copies available